Smyrna Little Wrestlers A Wrestling Tradition Since 1972 2011 - 2012 Season



Help Support Youth Wrestling - Be a Sponsor!

Sponsors,

The *Smyrna Little Wrestlers* Program is looking forward to another exciting season, and your sponsorship can help make that happen! *Smyrna Little Wresters* is a non-profit recreation program open for participation to all resident children ages 6-14 in the towns of Smyrna / Clayton and neighboring communities.

As you know, our program is 100% parent and sponsor funded. Sponsorships allow *Smyrna Little Wrestlers* to purchase uniforms, player equipment, cover facility and wrestling official/referee costs, as well as, insurance fees.

There are many ways for your company/small business to contribute. All Sponsorships make a tremendous impact on our success and are **tax deductible**.

Information about our organization, its members, how we communicate to our wrestlers and their families, can be found on our web site **www.SmyrnaWrestling.com** . *This site is important to us, and can be for you!*

With your donation/sponsorship, *Smyrna Little Wrestlers* will provide you a way to promote your local business on our web site! Below is how *Smyrna Little Wrestlers*, and you, can make a difference to the area youth in our communities through Wrestling and Sponsorships.

How it works, by donating a minimum of \$100.⁰⁰, *Smyrna Little Wrestlers* will provide you marketing advertising space on our web site. You provide your company/small business name, address, phone #, web site URL, logo and/or any other marketing information. We will create your banner ad to place on our site. The Sponsors will be listed in order by amount of donation/sponsorship. With a \$200 donation, your company/small business will also be listed on the back of our t-shirts that will be seen throughout Delaware and neighboring states as we travel to wrestling tournaments.

In addition, *Smyrna Little Wrestlers* will promote your business to our members, families, and communities through their patronage.

Thank you! - Smyrna Little Wrestlers



Sponsorship Form

Contact Name:					
Business Name:					
Business Address:					
City:			ST	ZipCode:	
Email Address:				_ Phone #:	
Business Web Site URL:					
Website Sponsorship: \$100.00					
General Donation: \$					
<i>Make checks payable to: Smyrna Wrestling</i> (Must be received by November 15, 2011)					
931		(302) 653-5971			
Email address : <u>ginbar</u>	k@aol.com				
				<u></u>	
Sponsor's Signature				Date	